
Idaho Transportation Department
Monthly Length Distribution for April 2013

Site Names:
County:
Funct. Class:
Location:

00049, Riggins
Idaho

US-95  6.3 Mi. N of Salmon River Bridge
R Principal Arterial - Other

Roadway Des DIR Asc DIR Des1 Asc1

0-6
6-23
23-40
40-70
70-140
Total 0 0 0 0 0
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